LPL_series_sconce  11/18  page 1 of 2
Day-Brite / CFI LPL series low profile sconce features a marine grade
extruded aluminum backplate with die-cast aluminum round or square
end caps.  Its heavy duty construction is designed to meet the demands
of extreme environments.
Ordering guide	 Example:  LPL2226R-UNV-F1-1/2-EB
Family Ends Voltage Fasteners No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
  –   –   – 1/2   – EB   –
LPL2226	 Nominal 12" Unit with
2-26W Quad PL1
LPL2240	 Nominal 24" Unit with
2-40W TT51
S	 Square
R	 Round
UNV 	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120 	 120V
277 	 277V
347 	 347V
F1	 Allen Head
Center Pin
Reject
F2	 TORX Head
Center Pin
Reject
1/2	 2-Lamp
Ballast
EB	 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD
B94GU/E	ER ballast, 40W TT5 only
600-700 lumens2
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
AG	 Agion™ antimicrobial protection in
powder coat paint (white finish only)
NSF	 NSF Listed
WO	 White opal polycarbonate lens
BK	 Black finish
BZ	 Bronze finish
CS	 Custom color (provide RAL#)
XTR	 Natatorium environment
Footnotes
1	 Lamps supplied by others.
2	 Specify voltage.
General Notes
•	Consult factory for additional conifgurations.
•	Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors,
lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made from
various types of plastics which can be adversely affected
by airborne contaminants. If sulfur based chemicals,
petroleum based products, cleaning solutions, or other
contaminants are expected in the intended area of use,
consult factory for compatibility.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
T8
Special Application
LPL series
low profile sconce
Product family name
Product description
More info Vandal resistant
Quad or TT5
LPL_series_sconce  11/18  page 2 of 2
Standards
•	ETL (US/Canada)
•	Wet location 200 psi spray down listed
•	ADA Compliant
• 	NSF National Sanitation Foundation Approved, Food Zone/Non-
Contact and Splash Zone, with NSF option
•	Suitable for Natatorium environments with XTR option